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Optical Fiber Keystone Module 
Simplex and Duplex modes 
Available in Aqua, Blue, Green & Violet

•	 Simplex and duplex modes
•	 Zirconia ceramic split sleeves
•	 Compatible with all Vertical Cable 

faceplates and surface-mount boxes 
designed to mount keystone modules

•	 Bezel material: ABS (acrylonitrile 
butadiene styrene)

•	 ANSI/UL 94 V-0 Compliant

CHARACTERISTICS			 
   Compatibility:		  All Vertical Cable faceplates and 
				    surface-mount boxes designed to 
				    mount keystone modules
   Fiber Types: 		  SM 9/125
				    MM 50/125
				    MM 62.5/125
   Adapters: 			   Zirconia ceramic split sleeves; 
				    One-piece body
   Adapter Orientation: 	 Key/Latch Up
   Insertion Loss (IL): 		  0.3 dB or lower*
   Return Loss (RL): 		  UPC: ≥55 dB*
				    APC: ≥65 dB*
				    *(when used with standard-compliant plugs)
   Bezel Material: 		  Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene (ABS)

BEZEL COMPLIANCES
   Regulation (EC) No 1907/2006 (REACH)
   Directive 2011/65/EU Am. 2015/863/EU (RoHS2)

ADAPTER COMPLIANCES
   IEC 61754-4 (type SC connector family) 
   IEC 61754-20 (type LC connector family)
   Regulation (EC) No 1907/2006 (REACH)
   Directive 2011/65/EU Am. 2015/863/EU (RoHS2)
   ANSI/UL 94 V-0

ENVIRONMENTAL 			 
   Operating Temperature:	 -20 °C–+70 °C (-4 °F–+158 °F)
   Operating Humidity: 	 ≤95 % RH non-condensing

264-KMB01 SERIES

OPTICAL FIBER 
KEYSTONE MODULES



VERTICAL CABLE
951.696.7772 California
800.749.2447 Florida
845.391.8318 New York
713.322.7242 Texas

verticalcable.com

Rev. 11/2025
Subject to change without notice.

OPTICAL FIBER 
KEYSTONE MODULES

MOUNTING DIMENSIONS

DUPLEXSIMPLEX

BLACK 
BEZELS BLUE GREEN AQUA HEATHER VIOLET

SC SX

264-KMB01-3Z-BK 264-KMB01-3Y-BK 264-KMB01-3C-BK 264-KMB01-3D-BK

SC SX

264-KMB01-4Z-BK 264-KMB01-4Y-BK 264-KMB01-4C-BK 264-KMB01-4D-BK

WHITE 
BEZELS BLUE GREEN AQUA HEATHER VIOLET

SC SX

264-KMB01-3Z-WH 264-KMB01-3Y-WH 264-KMB01-3C-WH 264-KMB01-3D-WH

SC SX

264-KMB01-4Z-WH 264-KMB01-4Y-WH 264-KMB01-4C-WH 264-KMB01-4D-WH


